
Coaches:Syracuse Academy of Science
(G) JV Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 10, 2024 Tue Regular Season Onondaga Central 4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Syracuse
Academy of
Science

L

Sep 12, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Living Word
Academy

4:30
PM

5:30
PM TBD L

Sep 16, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Institute of
Technology, Syracuse

4:30
PM

Institute of
Technology L

Sep 23, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Nottingham 4:30
PM

5:55
PM

Nottingham
High School
(Gym)

L

Sep 24, 2024 Tue Regular Season Bishop Grimes 4:30
PM

5:30
PM TBD L

Sep 26, 2024 Thu Regular Season Hamilton 4:30
PM

5:30
PM TBD L

Sep 27, 2024 Fri

Regular Season (Lost
in the Woods
Volleyball
Tournament)

OnTech Charter
School, Onondaga
Central, Cortland,
Oswego, Mexico,
Weedsport @ Altmar-
Parish-Williamstown
(APW Rebels)

5:00
PM

A-P-W High
School NL

Sep 30, 2024 Mon Regular Season
Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown (APW
Rebels)

4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Middle
school Gym L

Oct 2, 2024 Wed Regular Season Hannibal 4:30
PM

5:30
PM TBD L

Oct 4, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ LaFayette 4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Lafayette HS
Gym L

Oct 7, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Bishop Ludden 4:30
PM

5:30
PM

Bishop
Ludden Gym L

Oct 11, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Jordan-Elbridge 4:30
PM

5:30
PM JE HS Gym L

Oct 15, 2024 Tue Regular Season Cato-Meridian (Blue
Devils)

4:30
PM

5:30
PM TBD L

Oct 17, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Weedsport 4:30
PM

Weedsport
Jr.-Sr. High
School

L
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